
 

 
Phase 

 
Closures 

 
 

 
Dates 

 
Diversions 

 
1 

 
A120 Little Tey to Marks Tey 
Roundabout. Road closed in both 
directions.  
 

 
(4 nights) 
Thursday 15 April and Friday 16 April  
Monday 19 April and Tuesday 20 April   
 

 
 
 
 
 
For each closure, westbound traffic will be 
diverted via the A12 at junction 25 towards 
junction 19, onto the A130 and along the 
A131 before re-joining the A120 at Braintree 
to continue their journey. 
 
Eastbound traffic will travel the same 
diversion route but in reverse. 
 
 

 
2 

 
A120 Coggeshall to Little Tey. 
Road closed in both directions. 

  
(2 nights) 
Thursday 22 April and Friday 23 April   
 

 
3 

 
A120 at Coggeshall.  
Road closed in both directions. 
 
 
 

 
(6 nights) 
Friday 23 April  
Monday 26 April to Friday 29 April 

 
4 

 
A120 Marks Farm to Coggeshall. 
Road closed in both directions. 
 

 
(3 nights) 
Wednesday 28 April to Friday 30 April   
 

 


